
  
   FCI EL RENO - COMMISSARY LIST 

All prices subject to change.  Check your account before shopping!  Commissary Hours:  Monday –Thursday, 6:30 to 7:15 am / 11:00 am to 12:15 pm / 1:55 to 3:25 pm.  Last list taken 
at 3:15 pm.  Absolutely no sales without approved commissary bags, card, and completed commissary list.  ALL SALES ARE FINAL.  Daily Sales Schedule: Monday & Wednesday–Even #’s ; 
Tuesday & Thursday–Odd #’s, NO EXCEPTIONS.  Commissary Re-validation on the 1st with $180 and the 15th with $180.  Items preceded by an asterisk (*) are approved for local use by 
Warden and may not be transferred between institutions.   Items may be mailed home or donated.  All items purchased through the Trust Fund Sales unit with a manufacturer’s 
warranty must be mailed out of the institution for servicing.  These items will not be allowed back into the institution after servicing, and inmates must designate an address where the 
repaired item should be returned.  If an inmate wants to replace the item, he must purchase a replacement. If highlighting items on list, highlight either all wanted items or none at all.                             
NO ADDITIONS OR SUBSTITUTIONS – PLEASE NOTE ORDER LIMITATIONS. 

Name:___________________________________________      Number:__________________________________     SPO Pickup, please write SPO Number:  20-____________  
 

         
Stamps (Lmt $11.00)                                                                                                                                                 

Do not come off Validation     
_____Single Stamp . . . . . . . . . .  .01 
_____Single Stamp. . . . . . .  . .    .10 
_____Single Stamp. . . . . . .  .      .35 
_____Single Stamp . . . . . . .      1.00 
_____Bk of Forever Stmps.      11.00 

 
   COPY CARDS – Lmt Two       
Do not come off Validation    

_____*Cpy Card. . . . . . .    5.85 
 

           PHOTO – Lmt $15      
____Photo Tic . . . . . . . .    1.00 

 
CLOTHING (Crle Sz)-Two Each    
____*Thrml Shrt – L/XL . .  6.25 
____*Thrml Shrt – 2X. . . .  8.50 
____*Thrml Shrt – 3X/4X. 10.75 
____*Thrml Shrt – 5X . . . 14.45 
____*Thrml Pant – XL. . .  . 6.25 
____*Thrml Pant – 2X. . .  . 8.50 
____*Thrml Pant–3X. . . .  10.75 
____*Thrml Pant-4X . . .  11.85  
____Athletic Supp–L. . . .    5.95 
____Swt Shrt  LG/2X    .   16.35 
____Swt Shrt XL  . . . . . . .15.35                                                             
____Swt Shrt – 3x/4x . .   20.25 
____Swt Shrt – 5X/6X . . .23.40 
____ Ash Swt Pant. . .  . . 16.35 
         L /   XL /   2X  

____Ash Swt Pnt 3x/4x . .15.75 
____Swt Pant – 5X / 6X. .   23.40 
____XL/2x Tank Top. . .   .6.50 
____3X Tank Top . . . . . ..10.40 
____4X Tank Top . . . . . . 13.00 
___T Shrts Ash Gray. . .   . 6.50 
       L / XL / 2X /3X/ 4X / 5X / 6X 

____Msh Shorts–L /XL. . . 13.00 
____Msh Shorts-2X. .      14.00 
____Msh Shorts. . . . . . .   14.95 
      3X / 4X  

_____Msh Shorts 5X. . . ... .15.60 
____Knkr Bxr Brfs. .S . . . . 6.65 
____Pro 5 bxr brf. . . . . ..  5.15  
       M/L/XL/2X 
____Pro 5 BXR Brf  3X/4X. .5.85  
____Flxfit .   S/M   L/XL     9.55 
 

 
____*Winter Gloves. . . . .   3.95 
____Handkerchief . . . . . .    .75 

 
Sports Equip (Cir Sz)-Two Each  
____Wght Glv – L/ XL/2X. . . .  21.45  
____Batting Glv- L / XL/ 2X .  20.80 
____Mouth Piece . . . . . . . . . .   3.45 
____Headband . . . . . . . . . . . .  1.95 
____Waist Trimmer S – XL. . .  11.70 
 

DRINKS – Two Each       
____Tang . . . . . . . . . . . .   2.15 
____Keefe Coffee . . . . . .   2.95  
____Folgers Columbian . .. 6.30   
____Cappuccino . . . . . . .   1.75 
____Tea Bags (100 ct) . . .  1.70 
____Sweet Fusions Tea . . .2.60 
____Dry Milk. . . . . . . . . .   4.50 
____Fruit Pnch Gatorade .  2.05  
____Strwbry Crush Mx. . .  1.50 
____JR Green Apple Mix.  . 1.30 
____JR Blue Rasbery Mix. . 1.50 
____Pineapple Crush Mix . 1.30 
____Crystal Light Drk Mix. 1.50 
 
CUPS, BWLS, UTNSLS–One Each    
____Mug, 64 oz. . . . . . . . . . .   6.30 
____Clr Mg w/Lid, 22 oz  . . .    1.95 
____ Soup Spoon. . .  . . . .         .50 
____Fork . . .. . . .. . . . . .. . . . .   .40 
____Rnd Bwl, 1.6 qt. . . . .         2.60 
____Squeeze Bottle. . . . .          3.90     
 

SHOWER FTWEAR – One Each   
____Shwr Thngs- L . . . . . . . .   1.05 
____SABR Shwr Shoe – 2X . . .    6.50 
____SEVA  3X Shwr Sandal . . .  7.80 
____UA Shower Shoe . . . . . .   19.50 
  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15 
 

SNACK FOODS- Ten Each   
____Sugar Free Cndy . . . . .  .75 

____Star Lite Mints. . . . . . .         .70 
____Lemonade Hard Candy... . .1.50 
____Snickers. .  . .  .  .  .  .  . . .   .95 
____Hersh w/Almonds . . .   .95 
____Reeses Pnt Btr Cups. . . . .  1.05 
____Atomic Fireballs . . . . . .       .70  
____Milky Way Bar. . . . . . . . .      .95 
____Twix. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .     .95 

 
____Herheys w/Resse Pieces... . ..95 
____Rstd Sltd Almonds. . . . .. .1.65 
____Saltine Cracker  . . . . . . . . 1.45 
____Snack Crackers  . . . . . . . . 2.15   
____PepperJack Cheese Cracker  .30 
____Strawberry Cereal bar . . . . ..35  
____Pnt Btr Wafers. . . . . . . . . . 1.80  
____Hvnly Trl Mix. . . . . . .        3.00 
____Fruit n Nut Bar       . . . . .     .55 
____Crnbry almnd dlght.  . .      1.10 
____ NV PB Choc Prtn Bar. . . . . .85 
____UF Birthday Cake  Bar.  . .   1.80  
____Choc Chip Cookies. . . . .    1.50  
____Vanilla Crm Cks. . . . . .      1.30 
 ____Grandmas PB Cookie . . .. . .50 
____Glazed Donuts. . . . . . .. . . ..80 
____Shortbread Cookies. . . . . 1.25 
____Jalapeno Pretzel . . . . . . . .   .70 
____Cheez Its… . .. . . . . . . . .. 3.00  
____GM Oatmeal Raisin Ck. . . . ..50 
____ GLZD Honey Buns        . . .  .65 
____Cherry Chz Danish . . . .. . …60 
____Bridge Mix . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.55 
____Apple  Pie . . . . . . . . .  .    . 85 
____Unsalted Trail Mix . . . . . . ..75  
____Choc Cupcakes . . . . . . . . .3.75 
____Vanilla Zingers . . . . . . . . . 3.85 
 

CHIPS/SNACKS – Five Each 
____Mesq BBQ Kettle Chips. . . 1.75 
____Flaming Hot Cheetos. . .   .1.90 
____Cool Ranch Doritos . .  . . . 2.00 
____Doritos Nacho Chips.  . . .  2.00 
____Hot n Spicy Pork Rinds. . . .  .85 
____Corn Chips. . . . . . . . . . .   1.50 
____Tortilla Chips . . . . . . . .     1.95 
____TGIF Tator Skins. .. . . . ..   1.90 
____Peanuts . . . . . . . . . . . . .   1.55 
 

FOODS – Five Each 
____Mssn Tortillas 8/pk . .  . . . 2.15 
____Sngl Srving Spam. . . . . . . 1.50 
____Raisins . . . . . . .. . .3.30 
____Rolled Oats. . . . . . . . .       1.95 
____Cherry Granola .. . . . . . .  .3.25 
____Sugar Free Honey . . . . . . .3.55 
____Ptr Pan Peanut Butter. . . .  2.60 
____Sweet Mate Sugar Sub. . .   1.05 
____Fruit n Cream Oatmeal. . .  2.75 
____Hot Pepper Mix . . . . . . . . .2.40 
____Sliced Jalapenos. . . . ..  …. 1.30 
____Egg Crystals . . . . . . . . . . .3.00 
____ST Mozz Cheese. . . . . . . . 2.20        
____ST Shrp Chdr Chez . . .       2.20  

 
____Spcy Queso Chz Dip . . . .  .2.30 
____Ranch Dressing. . . . .           .50  
____Kraft BBQ Sauce. . . .          2.20 
____Soy Sauce. . . .. . . . . . . .    1.20  
____Kraft Mayo. . . . . . . . . . .    2.10 
____Lemon Juice. . . . . . .     .85 
____LA Hot Sauce. . . . . . . . .      .85  
____Pickles. . . . . . . . . . . .         ..90 
____Loaded Baked  ptos. . . . .   1.95 
____Non-Dairy Crmr . . . .         2.10 
____Brown Rice. . . . .               1.35 
  ____Chili Garlic Sauce . . .  . .  1.95  
____French Vanilla Creamer. . . 3.75  
____Pasta Sauce. . . . . . . . .  .55  
____Goya Annatto Ssng . .  1.45 
____Garlic Powder . . . . . .         0.90   
____Sweet n Hot Sauce  . . . .    2.20 
____Strawberry Spread . . . . .    3.15  
____OB HotnSpicy Ssg. . . . . . .  2.25 
____OB Beef Sausage. . . . . . . . 2.25 
____Sliced Pepperoni. . . . . . .   1.95 
____Salsa Verde Salsa. .. . .. ..  .1.25 
____OB Turkey Log . . . . .  . . .  2.10 
____Beef N Chdr Ssg. . . . . . . .  2.25 
____Green Olives. . . . . . . . . . ..1.40 
 

FOODS - Ten  Each 
___Obriens beef stick. . … ..70 
____Chili w/Beans . . . . . . . .     2.00 
____Beef Stew. . . . . . .. . . . . . ..2.15 
____Bumble Bee Tuna. . . . . .    2.15  
____Refried Beans . . . . . . . .     1.60 
____Smoked Clams . . . . . . . .   1.05   
____COS Mack Fillets. . . . . .     1.00  
____Instant Chez Rice. . . . . . .  1.70  
____Smoked Oysters. . . . .  . .   1.45 
____Chorizo Refrd Beans. . . .   1.50 
____BC Chili No Beans . . . . . .  1.90 
____White Rice . . . . . . . . . .      1.00 
____COS SardineS N Ht Sce. . . .0.90 
____Shredded Beef . . . . . . . . .  3.10 
____Beef Crumbles. . . .. . . . . . 2.95 
____Chata Shredded Pork . . .. .4.90 
____Tyson Chicken . . . . . . . .. 4.20 
             

MISC FOODS 
____Salt n Pep St (lmt 1). . . . . . 1.45 
____Velvta Chz Bar (lmt 4) . .    3.35 
____Crm Chz pak (lmt 10) .. . . . .35 
____Vel Jal Sqz Cheez (lmt 10) . ..40  
 
DENTAL PRODUCTS –Two  Each     
____Polygrip. . . . . . . . . .   5.90 



____Dentu Crème. . . . . . .4.90 
____Close Up Tthpst. .. . . .2.80 
____Colgate Total. . . . .. . 3.00  
____Denture Cup. . . . . . .  1.95 
____Colgate Tthbrsh. . . . .   .95 
____Denture Brush. . . . . .  1.80 
____Dntl Mnt Fls Rng.  . . . 2.45 
____Plkrs Pick Flosser . . .  1.50 
____Sensodyne Whtng  . .  7.55  
____Colgt ProShld Mwsh .  4.95 
____Toothbrsh Holder. . . .  .50 

OTC MEDS – POLICY-Two Each                                                                                                      
Do not come off Validation 

____C Cmplx 500 mg. . . .  3.15 
____Vitamin D 600mg ….. 1.60 
____Vitamin B Complex. .  3.50 
 ____Ultrex Plus Vit . .  2.75 
____CC Aspirin Tbs. .  . . .  1.40 
____CC Ibuprofen Tbs. . . . 2.75 
____Cherry Cgh Drp. .  1.05 
____Hny Lmn Dgh Drp. . . .  .90 
____Tolnaftate Crm . . . . .  1.70 
____A & D Ontmnt . . . . .   2.50 
____Clortrimazole . . . . .   1.95  
____Hydrocrtsn Crm. . . . . 1.65 
____Benzdnt Orl Ont . . . .  1.50  
____Trpl AntiBio Crm . . .   2.50 
____Saline Nasal Spry . . . . 1.85 
____CC Allergy Tbs. . . . . . 1.30 
____Chest Rub. . . .  . . .     2.40 
____Insect Repel Lotion . . .6.70 
____Liquid Antacid. . . . . .  3.55 
____Hemordhdl Ont. . . . .  3.85 
____Milk of Mag. . . . . . . .  2.60 
____Pain Reliever . . . . . . . 1.95 
____Antidndrf Shmp. . . .   4.50 
____Lactose Relief.  . . . .    6.00 
____Naproxin Sod. . . . . .   4.00 
____Loperamide (AnDiah). .  3.35 
____Omeprazole (Prilosec).  10.75 
____Loratadine. . . . .  1.35 
____Acid Reducer (Ranitidine). .  3.75 
____Ear Drops. . . . . . . . .  2.75 
____Artificial Tears . . . . .  2.25 
____Stool Softner . . . . . .   1.30 
____*Insoles 9/  11/ 13. . . . .  7.80 
____*Insoles 14-15. . . . .   9.95                                                 

____Foot Freshner Insole   2.35 
____Gel Shoe Insole. . . . . . .   11.70 
____Tussin Cough Syrup .  3.55 
____Cromolyn Nsl Spry.   12.50  
____Visine Eye Drops. ….. .7.75 
____Fiber Tabs. . . . . . .      6.00 
____Antacid Tabs. . . . . .    2.50 
____Anti-Gas Chews . . .    1.60 
____Nasacort . . . . . . .     18.95 
____Vitamin B Complex. .  3.50 
____Hemorrhoid Pads…….4.50 

____Muscle Rub . . . . . . . .2.20 
____Coal Tar Shampoo. . 3.95 
____Dr Foot Powder……….2.00 

MISCELLANEOUS – Two Each 
____Military Brush. . . . . . . . .    2.90 
____Afro Pick . . . . . . . . . . . .      .80 
____Vented Hair Brush. . . .  .. . 1.05  
____Black Rubber Bnds . . .  .80 
____Sports Talc Deod. . . . . . .  2.65 
____Degree Ext Deod. . . . . . .   3.10 
____Dial Roll on Deod. . . .  1.25 
____Comp Notebk. . . . . .  1.85 
____White Legal Pad.  . . . . . .   1.50 
____Address Book . . . . . . . .. .  2.45 
____Small Address Book.. . 1.30 
____Playing Cards. . . . . . . 2.60 
____Pinochle Cards . . . . .  1.70 
____Sewing Kit . . . . . . . . . 1.95 
____Clear Shaving Bag . . .    5.50 
____Clip On Sunglasses . . . . .  6.40 
____Ohana II Sunglasses. . . . .  4.15 
____Mustache Scissors. . .  6.70 
____Fingernail Clippers. . . . .90 
____Toenail Clippers. . . . . 1.15 
____Emery Board . . . . . .  .90 
____Tweezers . . . . . . . . .  1.15 
____Shaving Mirror. . . . . . 2.60 
____Mesh Bag. . . . . . . . .   9.10 
____Shoe Lcs, Wht, 54”. . . . .    1.30 
____Racquetballs, 3/pk . .  5.85 
____10x13 LGL ENVLP 4pk . .  .1.20 
 ____Toilet Paper. . .. . . . .        6.80  
____Paper Towels . . . . . . .       1.45 
____Hangers, 8/pk . . . . .  1.80 
____Ink Pens 10/pk. . . . .  3.90 
____*Typewrtr Rbn . . . . .   7.80 
____*Nukote Lft-Off Tp. .  6.50 
____Lrg White Com Bg . . . 6.20 
____Mini Photo Album. . . . . . . 4.30 
____Golden Sand Oil. . . . . . . . .4.25 
____A&F Fierce Oil. . . . . . . . . 4.25 

HAIR CARE – Two Each
____Shower Cap. . . . .  1.50 
____Du-Rag . . . . . . . .  . .  2.70 
____Softee Coco Oil .  . .    2.75 
____Murray’s Pomade . . .  2.45 
____V05 3N1 . . . . .  . . . . .1.45 
____Elementz Sty Gel         3.20 
____AP Magical Gro Herb   6.55 
___Hair Ties/Metal Free. . .1.00 
____Sportin Waves. . .        3.05 
____White Rain Shampoo   1.55 
____White Rain Cond. . . .  1.55 
____Mane N Tail Shmp... . 7.15 
____Mane N Tail Cond. . . 7.15 

SKIN CARE – Two Each         
____Palmers CCB Ltn . . . . . . .  5.05 
____Coco Stick. . . . . . . .  .  .  . 2.05 
____Chapstick. .  . . .  . .  .  .  .  1.85 
____Carmex . . . . . .. .. . . . .. .  1.45 

____Noxzema Skn Crm. . . 2.20 
____Sunblock. . . . . . . . . . . . .   3.75 
____Q-tips . . . . . . . . . . . .  . .   1.80 
____Bath & Shwr Pwdr. . . . 2.15 
____Coconut Lime Ltn . . . .2.75 
____Chest Rub. . . . . . . . .     2.40 
____Petroleum Jelly . . . . .  1.35 
____Magic Shv Cream. . . . .. .   4.85 
____Pink Oil Mtrzr……… . . . . . 5.50 
 ____Suave skin Ltn  . . . .  2.80 
____Liquid Bmp Stop. . . .   3.85 
____Band Aids. . . . . .  . .     .95 
____St. Ives Vita  Lotion. . . . .  6.45 
____St. Ives Body Wash. . . . . . 3.85 
 ____Nxt 1 Anti-Bac Soap . . .   .75 
____Coco Btr Bar. . . . . . . .   .75 
____Dial Anti-Bac Soap . . . . .   1.30 
____Dove Snstive Skn Bar . . .   2.55 
____Neutrogena Soap. .. . 3.65 
____Soap Dish. . . . . . . . .  .70 
____Protec Shave Cream. . . . .  1.60 
____Protec After Shave Gel……1.95 
____Magnum M5 Razor. . . … . .7.30 
____Magnun M5 Cartridges. . . .7.30 
____Mach 3 Cartrd. . . . . . . .  22.30 
____Bic Disposable Razors. . . . 1.80 
____Joy Dish Soap. . . . . . . . . . 1.85 
____Shower Puff. . . . . . . . . . .   .80 
____Hand Sanitizer . . . . . . . .1.20 

SOUPS – Twenty-Four Each 
____Thai Palace Noodle (lmt 10) .80 
____ LS Hot N Spicy Veggie. . .    .30 
____LS Chicken Ramen. . .. . . .   .30 
____Cajun Shrimp Soup . . . . . . ..30 
____Lime Chile Shrimp Soup. . .. .30 

BAGELS – Limit 5 
____Plain, Sngl Srv. . . . .      .60 

CEREAL – Limit (2)  TOTAL 
____Frstd Mini Wheats. . . .3.00 
____Colossal Berry Crnch.  2.50 

ICE CREAM – LIMIT FIVE 
____Banana Pudding   . . . . . . .2.15 
____Cherry Vanilla . . . . .    .2.15 
____NSA Vanilla . . . . . ..  . . . . 2.15 
____Butter Crunch ..  . . . . .  .  2.15 
____Snicker Cone (LMT 5) .  . ..1.50 

ATH/SPEC SHOES- LIMIT ONE 
____Rbk Clsc Blk - Sz____41.60 
____New Balance-SZ____ 66.95 
____Nike Prcsn  – Sz____  58.00 
____Nike Prcsn 2 –SZ____65.00 
____Wolv Wrk Boot-Sz___76.95 
____Adidas Court SZ_____63.95 

BATTERIES – 2  Each          
____AA Pwr Mx, 4/pk. . .   1.50 
____AAA Pwr Mx 4/pk. .    1.50 

MISCELLANEOUS – One Each 
____Bath Towel . . . . . . .    7.95 
____Tan Cap . . . . . . . . .    2.40 
____Reading Glasses . . .    8.50    

+1,   +1.5,  +2,  +2.5,  +3
____Scarf. . . . . . . . . . . .  13.95 
____Crew Socks. . . . . . . .  5.85 
        10/13  ;  13/15 
____Crdbrd Pic Frame . .      .95 
____Casio Calculator . . .  16.60 
____Combination Lock. .    6.80 
____Watch Bat CR2016 . .  2.60 
____Watch Bat CR2025 . .  3.90 
____Adv Bat Alrm Clck. . .  9.35 
____Box #10 Envelope . .   1.55 
____MB Flex Bklight . . . .   9.75 
____Sklcndy Ear Buds…. . 19.50 
____CL-20 Headpones…..34.85 
____MP3 Sports Clip. . .   88.40 
____MP3 Clip Sprts Cvr. .   3.60 
____MP3 Arm Band . . . . . 7.00 
____Rain Poncho . . . . .      4.95 
____DT120CPL Radio. . .  52.00 
____Clr  Gnva Watch. . . . 19.95 
____Ankle Socks. . . . . . .   5.85 
       10/13  ;  13/15 
____Swintec Prnt Wheel.   23.50 
____Bandana. . . . . . . . . . .2.20 

MISC – LIMIT ONE – FOR MP3 ONLY 
____MP3 Bubble Mailer . .    .85 

SODA/WATER 6/PK - 4 Each 
____*Pepsi  . . . . .  . . . .     2.80 
____*Dr. Pepper. . . . . . ..   2.15 
____Mt. Dew . . . . . . . . . .. 2.80 
____Diet Dr. Pepper . .  . . .2.15 
____*Canned Water. . . . . . 2.85 

GREETING CARDS – Limit Five   
____Thinking of  You.. . . . 1.00 
____Birthday. . . . . . . . . . . 1.00 
____Juvenile Birthday. . .    1.00 
____Mother’s Day. . . . . .     .60 
____Father’s Day. . . . . . . .   .75 
____Holiday Card.. . . .  . .. . .85 

RELIGIOUS ITEMS-LIMIT ONE 
____LG Rasta Crown …….8.50 
____XL Rasta Crown …….9.50 

          Holiday Items 
____Swiss Miss Coco (lmt 2)…  2.20 
_____Peppermint Bar (lmt 10). .1.30 
_____Caramel Clstrs (lmt 10)….2.70 
_____Pecan Log (lmt 10)……… .2.00 
_____Butter Cookies (lmt 10)….2.05 
_____Hershey Cakes (lmt10)….1.35 

updated January 2020



 FCI EL RENO SATELLITE CAMP - COMMISSARY LIST 

All prices subject to change.  Check your account on Trulincs before shopping!  Commissary Hours: Tuesday and Thursday, 6:30 am to 7:15 am and 10:30 am to 12:30 
pm.  Absolutely no sales without approved commissary bags, card, and completed commissary list, and no knocking on window.  ALL SALES ARE FINAL.   Commissary Re-
validation on the 1st with $180 and the 15th with $180.  Items preceded by an asterisk (*) are approved for local use by Warden and may not be transferred between 
institutions.   Items may be mailed home or donated.  All items purchased through the Trust Fund Sales unit with a manufacturer’s warranty must be mailed out of the 
institution for servicing.  These items will not be allowed back into the institution after servicing, and inmates must designate an address where the repaired item should 
be returned.  If an inmate wants to replace the item, he must purchase a replacement. If highlighting items on your list, highlight either all wanted items or none at all.  
NO ADDITIONS OR SUBSTITUTIONS – PLEASE NOTE ORDER LIMITATIONS. 

 Name:___________________________________________   Number:_______________________________  SPO Pickup, please write SPO Number: 20-__________

Stamps (Lmt $11.00) 
 Do Not Come Off Validation    

_____Single Stamp. . . . . . .  .01 
_____Single Stamp.. . . . . .   .10 
_____Single Stamp.. . . . . .   .35 
_____Single Stamp. . . . . .  1.00 
_____Bk of Forevr  Stmps 11.00 

  COPY CARDS – Lmt Two    
Do not come off Validation

_____*Copy Card. . . . . . .   5.85 

  PHOTO – Lmt $15  
____Photo Tic . . . . . . . .    1.00 

DRINKS – Two Each       
____Tang . . . . . . . . . . . .   2.15 
____Keefe Coffee . . . . . .   2.95 
____Folgers Original Rst.  .5.20 
____Cappuccino . . . . . . .   1.75 
____ Blue Raspberry Mix.  .1.50   
____Sweet Fusion Tea.  . .  2.60 
____Dry Milk. . . . . . . . . .   4.50 
____Tea Bags(100 ct). . . .  1.70 
____Fruit Pnch Gatorade .  2.05  
____Strwbry Crush. . . . . .  1.50 
____JR Grn Apple Mix. . . .  1.30 
____Pineapple Crush Mix.  1.30 
____Crystal Light Drk Mix..1.50 

CUPS, BWLS, ETC – Two Each    
____Mug, 64 oz. . . . . . . .  6.30 
____Rnd Bwl 1.6 qt . . . . .  2.60 
____Clr Mg w/Lid, 22 oz  . 1.95 
____Spoon. . . . . . . . . . . . .  .50 
____ Fork. . . . . . . . . . . . . . ..40 
____Squeeze Bottle. . . … . 3.90 

    SNACK FOODS- Ten Each   
____Sugar Free Cndy . . . . .  .75 
____Snickers. . . . . . . . . . .   .95 
____Hersh w/Almonds . . .   .90  
____Hersh w/Reeses. . .. . . ..95 
____Strwbry Cereal Bar. . .    .35 
____Cherry Danish …..  . . . ..60 
____Star Lite Mints. . . . . . .  .70 
____Atomic Fireballs . . . . .  .70 

____Lemonde Hard Cndy. .1.50  
____Reese’s Pnt Btr Cup .   1.05 
____Milky Way Bar. . . . .       .95 
____Twix. . . . . . . . . . . . .    .95 
____Vanilla Crm Cks. . . . . 1.30 
____Hvnly Trl Mix. . . . . . . 3.00 
____Unsalted Trail Mix.. . .. ..75 
____Choc Chip Cookies . . 1.50 
____Sprkld Shrtrd Ckie.. .  1.25  
____Saltine Crackers. . . .   1.45 
____Snack Crackers. . . . .  2.15 
____Pnt Btf Wafers. . . . . .  1.80 
____ NV Pnt Btr Choc bar. .0.85 
____Glzd Honey Bun. .. . .   ..65 
____Cranberry Almnd.. . . .1.10 
____GM Choc Chip Cke . . .  .55 
____GM Oatmeal Rsn Cke. . .50 
____Cherry Granola. . . . . .3.25 
____Rstd Sltd Almonds   . .1.65 
____Bridge Mix     . . . . . . 1.55 
____Hostess Apple Pies .    .85 
____Glazed Donuts .. . . . ..0.80 
____Sweet N Spcy Nut……1.75 

FOODS – Five Each
____Raisins Pouch . .  . . . . 3.30 
____Singl Srving Spam . . . 1.50 
____Rolled Oats. . . . . . . .  1.95 
____Fruit n Nut Trail Mx. .    .55 
____PP Crmy Pnt Btr. . . . .  2.60 
____Pink Sweetner.  .  .  .   1.05  
____French Van Creamer. . 3.75 
____Non-Dairy Crmr . . . .  2.10 
____Gardenia pepper mix .2.40 
____Lemon Juice. . . . . . . .   .85 
____Soy Sauce. . . . . . . . . . 1.20 
____Pickles. . . . . . . . . . . .   .90 
____S/F Honey. . . . . . . .    3.40 
____Brown Rice. . . . . . . .   1.35 
____White Rice . . . .  .  . .   1.00 
____Chili Garlic Sauce . . .  1.95  
____Shrp Chdr Chez.Bar .   2.20 
____ST Mozz Cheese Bar .  2.20 
____Goya Annatto Ssng . .  1.45 
____LA Hot Sauce. . . . . . .   .85 
____Sliced jalapenos… . . .1.30 
____Garlic Powder . . . . . .    90 

____Kraft Mayo  . . . . . . . . 2.10 
____Kraft BBQ Sauce . . . .  2.20 
____Loaded Baked Ptoe. .   1.95 
____Sweet/Hot Sauce . . . . 2.05 
____Msn Tortillas 8/pk. . . 2.15 
____Variety Oatmeal. . . .   2.75 
____ Salsa Verde Salsa . . . 1.25 
____Egg Crystals. . . . . . . ..3.00 
____Cheez Its……………….3.00 
____Spicy Queso Chz Dip...2.30 

MISC FOODS         
____Salt n Pep St (lmt 1). .  1.45 
____Mackerel (lmt 20). . .   1.00 
____Vlveta Chz Br (lmt 4)   3.35 
____Crm Chz pak (lmt 10). . .35 
____Vel Sqz Chz Pk (lt 10)   .40  

FOODS - Ten Each 
____Beef Stew. . . . . . . .  . .2.15 
____Chili w/Beans. . . . . . . 1.90 
____Bumble Bee Tuna. . . . 2.15 
____Smoked Clams . . . . .  1.05 
____Sardines in hot Sauce   .90 
____Tyson Chicken. .. . . . 4.20 
____Smoked Oysters . .  .   1.45 
 ____Refried Beans . .  . . . .1.60 
____Pasta Sauce. . . . . . . . .  .55 
____Ranch Dressing. . . . . .  .50 
____UF Birthday Cake Bar   1.80 
____Instant Chez Rice. . .   1.70  
____Chorizo Refrd Bns. . .  1.50 
____Jalapeno Pretzel. . . .     .70  
____OB Beef Sausage . . . . 2.25 
____Hot & Spcy Sausage .  2.25  
____Strawberry Sprd. . . .   3.15 
____BC Chili No Beans . . .  1.90 
____Shredded Beef . . . . .  3.10 
____Beef Crumbles . . . . .  2.95 
____Chata Shredded Pork .4.90 
____Sliced Pepperoni. . . .  1.95 
____Smr SSg w/Chdr. . . . . 2.25 
____Hny Ppr Turkey Stk . . 2.10 
____Obriens Beef Stick. . ..   70 
____Green OIives….. . . . . 1.40 
____Mac N Cheese.. . . . .. 1.15 

CHIPS/SNACKS – Five Each 
____Peanuts. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.55 
____Hot n Spicy Prk Rnds. . . . . . .85 
____Doritos Nacho Chps. . . .   2.00 
____Corn Chips. . . . . . . .  . . .  1.50 
____Tortilla Chips . . . . . . . . . ..1.95 
____ Cheetos..      .. . . . . .  . . . 1.90 
____Cool Ranch Doritos. . . . . ..2.00 
____Sweet Maui Onion…. . . . ..1.75 
____TGIF Jal Chdr Tator Skins..1.90 

CEREAL Limit two (2)  TOTAL 
____Raisin Bran.. .. . . . .…2.75 
____Cinn Toast Crunch..  ..2.95 

DENTAL PRODUCTS – Two Each   
____Polygrip. . . . . . . . . . . . .    5.90 
____Denture Cup. . . . . . . . . . . 1.95 
____Colgate Trhbrsh . . . . . . . .   .95 
____Denture Brush. . . . . .  . . .  1.80 
____Dntl Mnt Fls Rng. . . .. . . .  2.45 
____Plkrs Pick Flosser. . .  . . . . 1.50 
____Close Up Toothpaste .  ..   2.80 
____Sensodyne . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.55 
____Colgate Total Thpste. .. .   .3.00 
____Colgt ProShld Mwsh . . . . . 4.95 
____Toothbrsh Holder. . . . . .     .50 

OTC MEDS – POLICY-Two Each 
Do Not Come Off Validation

___C Cmplx 500 mg. . . . . . .    3.15 
___Vitamin D Tablets … . . . . . .1.60 
___Ultrex Plus Vita. . . . .  . . .    2.75 
___Vitamin B Complex. . . . . .   3.50 
___CC Aspirin Tbs  . . . . .  . . . .1.40 
___CC Ibuprofen Tbs . . . . . . .  2.75 
___Antacid Tabs. . . .  . . . . . .   2.50 
___Hny Lmn Dgh Drp . . . . . .      .90 
____Cherry Cough Drops. .. . . .1.05 
___Liquid Antacid . . . . . . . . .   3.55 
___Tolnaftate Crm . . .. . . .. .    1.70 
___Saline Nasal Spry. . . . . . .     I.85 
___CC Allergy Tbs . . . . . . . .    1.30 
___Hydrocrtsn Crm . . . . . . . .   1.65 
___Hemordhdl Ont. . . . . . . . .  3.85 
____Milk of Mag . . . . . . . . . .    2.60 
____Pain Reliever . . . . .  . . . .   1.95 
____Benzdnt Orl Ont . . . . . . .   1.50  
____Antidndrf Shmp. . . . . . . .  4.50 
____Lactose Relief.  . . . . ….   6.00 
____Nprxn Sod. . . . . . . . . . . .  4.00 
____Foot Freshner Insole. . . .   2.35 



____*Insoles – 9 /11/13 . . . .   7.80 
____*Insoles 14-15. . . . . . .     9.95                          
____Acid Reducer (Ranitidine) . . .    3.75 
____Omeprazole(Prilosec . .  . 10.75 
____Loratadine. . . . . . . . . . . .  1.35 
____Loperamide (Anti Diah) .    3.35 
____Ear Drops. . . . . . . . .  . . .   2.75  
____Artificial Tears. . . . . . . . .  2.25 
____A & D Ontmnt . . . . . . . . .  2.50 
____Dibucaine. . . . . . . . . . . .   9.95 
____Stool Softner . . . . . . . . .    1.30 
____Gel Arches . . . . . . . . . .   11.70 
____Tussin Cough Syrp . . . . .   3.55 
____Cromolyn Nsl Spry. . . . .  12.50 
____Visine A Eye Drps. . . . . . .  7.75 
____Clotrimazole. . . . . . . . . .   1.95 
____Fiber Caps. . . . . . . . .  . .   6.00 
----Ant-Gas Chews . . . . . . .   1.60 
____Nasacort . . . . . . . . . . . .  18.95 
____Triple Antibiotic  Ontmnt   2.50 
____Hemorrhoid Pads . . . . . ..  4.50 
____Muscle Rub . . . . . ..  . . .   .2.20 
____Chest Rub. . . . . . . . . . . .   2.40 
____Coal Tar Shampoo. .  . . .. .3.95 
____ Dr. Foot Powder. . . . . .. ..2.00 
 . 

MISCELLANEOUS – One Each   
____Bath Towel. . . . . . . . . .      7.95 
____Reading Glasses. . . . . . .    8.50 

+1 , +1.5, +2, +2.5,  +3
____Scarf . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.95      
____Clear Fan 8” . . . . . .    29.95 
____Crew Socks  . . . . . . . . . .   5.85 

  10/13 – 13/15 
____Crdbrd Pic Frame . . . .  .95   
____Casio Calculator. . .   16.95 
____Combination Lck . . .   6.80 
____Watch Bat CR2016. . . . .    2.60 
____Watch Bat CR2025. . . . . .  3.90 
____*Tan Cap. . . . . . . . . .  . . . 2.40 
____Skull Candy Earbuds. . .   19.50 
____MB Flex Bklight. . . . .  9.75 
____Adv Bat Alrm Clck . . . . . .  9.35 
____CL-20 Hdphnes. . . . .  . . 34.85 
____MP3 Sports Clip.. .  . . .   88.40 
____MP3 Clip Sprts Cvr . . . . .   3.25 
____MP# Armband. . . . . . . . .. .7.00 
____Rain Poncho. . . . . . .   4.95 
____DT120CPL Sngn Rdio. . .  52.00 
____Clr Digi  Gnva Watch. . .   19.95 
____Ankle Socks . . . . . . . . .   5.85 

10-13  -  13-15
____Pica Print Wheel. . . . . .    23.50 

MISC – LIMIT ONE – FOR MP3 ONLY 
____MP3 Bubble Mailer. . . . . .    .85 

MISCELLANEOUS – Two Each 
____Address Book . . . . . . . . .   2.45 
____Small Address Book .. . . .  1.30 
____Playing Cards. . . . . . .        2.60 
____Pinochle Cards . . . . . . . .   1.70 
____Sewing Kit. . . . . . . . . . .     1.95   
____Comp Notebk . . . . . . . . .  1.85 
____Clear Shaving Bag . . . . . .  5.50 
____Colored Wrtg Tab . . . . . .   2.45  
____Mustache Scissors. . . . . .   6.70 

____Fingernail Clippers. . . . . . .  .90 
____Toenail Clippers. . . . . . . .  1.15 
____Emery Board . . . . . . . . .  .90 
____Tweezers . . . . . . . . .  1.15 
____Shaving Mirror. . . . . . 2.60 
____Shoe Lcs, Wht, 54”. . . . . .  1.30 
____Contact Solution. . . . . . .   5.20 
____Racquetballs, 3/pk . .  5.85 
____10x13 lgl enlpe 4 pk. . . . .1.20 
 ____Box #10 Envelope. . . . . . .1.55 
____White Writing Pads . . . . .  1.50 
 ____Hangers, 8/pk . . . . .  1.80 
____Mesh Bag. . . . . . . . .   9.10 
____Nasal Strips. . . . . .  .   8.20 
____Charmin Toilet Paper . . . . 6.80 
____Paper Towels. . . . . . .  1.45 
____Ink Pens 10/Pk. . . . .  3.90 
____*Typewrtr Rbn . . . . .   7.80 
____*Nukote Lft-Off Tp. . . .     6.50 
____Lrg Wht Com Bg. . . . . . . .  6.20 
____Joy Dshwsh Liq. . . . . .   1.85 
____Ohana II Sunglasses. . . . .  4.15 
____Clip On Sunglasses. . . . . . 6.40 
____ Mini Photo Album. . .  . .   4.30 
____Golden Sand Oil  .   . . .      4.25 
____A&F Fierce      . . . .   . . .    4.25 

HAIR CARE – Two Each          
____Shower Cap. . . . . . . . . . .  1.50 
____AP Magical Gro Herb . . . .  6.55 
____Softee Coco Oil . . . . . . . .  2.75 
____VO5 3N1 . . ..  . . . . . . . .   1.45 
____Club Brush . . . . . . . . . . .  2.90 
____White Rain Conditioner. . . 1.55 
____White Rain Shampoo. . . . . 1.55 
____Mane N Tail Shampoo. . . . 7.15 
____Mane N Tail Conditioner.. .7.15 
____Ponytail Holder  . . . . . . .   1.00 
____Black Rubber Bnds . . . . . .   .80 
____Elementz Sty Gel . . . . . . .  3.20 
____Murray’s Pomade . . . .       2.45 
____Sportin’ Waves .  .  .  .  .     3.05 
____Murray’s Bees Wax. . . . . .  2.55 
____Du-Rag. . . . . . . . . . . . . .   2.70 
____Vent Hair Brush…………     1.05 
____Afro Pick . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .80 

    SKIN CARE – Two Each       
____CoCo Btr Lotion. . . . . .      5.05 
____Coco Butter Stick. . . .  2.05 
 ____Neutrogena Soap. . . . .     3.65 
____Pink Mtrzr Lotion. . . . . .. . 5.50 
____Suave skin care . . . . . .      2.85 
____Noxzema Skn Crm . . . . .   2.20 
____Ccnt Lime Skn Lotion. . .    2.75 
____Sunblock . . . . . . . . . . .  3.75 
____Q-tips. . . . . . . . . . . . . .   1.80  
____Bath & Shwr Pwdr . . . . .   2.15 
____Petroleum Jelly. . . . . . . .    1.35 
____M5 Magnum Razor… . . .  .7.30 
____M5 Magnum Cartridges. .. .7.30 
____Bic Razor . . . . . . . . . . .  1.80 
____Protec Shave Cream. . . . .  1.60 
____Protec After Shave Gel. . . .1.95 
____Magic Shv Creme. . . .  .     4.85 
____Liquid Bmp Stop. . . . . . .   3.85 

____Band Aids . . . . . . . . . . .      .95 
____Stl Ives VitaE  Lotion. . . .    6.45 
____Mach 3 Cartrd . . . .  . . .   22.30 
____Chest Rub. . . . . . . . . . . .   2.40 
____Chapstick . . . . . . . . . .      1.85 
____Carmex……… . . . . . . .     .1.45 
____Shower Puff. . . . . . . . .  . .   .80 
____St. Ives Body Wash. . . . . .  3.85 
____Hand Sanitizer.. . . . . . . . .1.20 

 SOAPS/DEOD – Five Each      
____Nxt 1 Anti-Bac Soap. . . .     .75 
____Coco Btr Bar. . . . . . . . . . .    .75 
____Dove Sensvt Soap  .  . .  2.55 
____Dial Anti-Bac Soap. . . . .    1.30 
____Soap Dish. . . . . . . . . . . . .   .70 
____Dial Roll-On Deodrnt. . . .  1.25 
____Sports Talc Deod. . . . . . .  2.65 
____Degree Ext Deod. . . . . . .   3.10 

SOUPS – Twenty-Four Each 
____Thai Chili Noodles (lmt 10). .80 
____LS Hot n Spicy Veg    . . .  . . .30   
____LS Chicken Ramen.   . . . .   .30 
____Shrimp Ramen . . . . . . . . .. .30 
____Lime Chili Shrimp . . . . . . .   .30 

ICE CREAM – LIMIT 5 
____Snickers Cone . . . . . . . . .  1.50 
____NSA Vanilla..   .   .   . . .. . . 2.15 
____Butter Crunch . . . . . . . .    2.15 
____Banana Pudding. . ..   . .. .  2.15 
____Cherry Vanilla. . . . ..  .. .   .2.15 

BATTERIES – Two Each      
____AA Pwr Mx, 4/pk . . . . . . .  1.50 
____AAA Pwr Mx 4/pk . . . .      1.50 

BAGELS – LIMIT 5 
____Plain, Single Serve. . . . . . . . .60 

SODA/WATER 6/PK-LMT  4 Each 
____*Pepsi . . . . . …………2.80 
____*Diet Dr. Pepper . . . . .. … 2.15 
____*Dr. Pepper. . . . . . . . . . . . 2.15 
____Mountain Dew . . . . . .. . . .2.80 

ATH/SPEC SHOES- LIMIT ONE 
____Rbk Clsc Blk     - Sz____   41.60 
____Nike Precision II . SZ_____.65.00 
____New Balance     . . . . . . .. 66.95 
____Wolverine Wrk Boot-Sz___76.95 
____Adidas Court  SZ____  .  63.95 

Sports Equip (Cir Sz)-Two Each 
____Wght Glv – L./ XL . . . . ..  21.45 
____Wght Glv 2X. . . . . . . . .    23.75 
____Waist Trimmer S-XL . . .   11.70 
____Waist Trimmer 3X . . . .    26.00   
____Mouth Piece. . . . . . . . .      3.45 
____Headband . . . . . . . . . .      1.95   
____Bat Glv-L/XL/2X. . . . . .   20.80 

CLOTHING (Crle Sz)-Two Each    
____*Thrml Shrt – L/XL. . . . . .  6.25 
____*Thrml Shrt – 2X. . . . . . . . 8.50 
____*Thrml Shrt – 3X/4X.. . . . 10.75 
____*Thrml Shrt – 5X . . . . . .  14.45 
____*Thrml Pant – XL. . . . . . . . 6.25 
____*Thrml Pant – 2X. . . . . . . . 8.50 
____*Thrml Pant–3X/4X. . . .   10.75 
____*Thrml Pant-4X . . . . . . . 11.85 
 ____ Athletic Supp – L/XL . . .  5.95 
____Swt Shrt . . . . . . . . . . .     16.35 

L/    2X/   3X/   4X 
____Swt Shirt XL . . . . . .. . . . .15.35 
____Swt Shrt – 5X / 6X. . . . .   23.40   
____Swt Pant. L / XL. 2X. . .    16.35 
____Swt Pant   3X/   4X. . .    .18.00  
____Swt Pant – 5X / 6X. . . . .  23.40   
____A Shrt - M/ L/  . . . .   .     6.30 
 ____A Shrt - 2X . . . . ... . . . .   6.70 
____A Shrt White - 6X./7X. .   15.60 
____Ash Tank Top XL .  . . .. . .  6.50 
____Ash Tank Top  3X.. . . . . .10.40 
____Ash Tank Top  4X . .. . . . 13.00 
____T Shrts Gry. . . . . . . . . .      6.50 

 L / XL / 2X /3X / 4X /6X  
____T Shrts Gry – 5X. . . . . . .    6.50 
____Mesh Shorts – L / XL . . .  13.00 
____Mesh Shorts – 2X / … . .  14.00 
____Mesh Shorts- 3X / 4X    . 14.95 
____Mesh Shorts 5X. . .. . . . ..15.60  
____PRO5 Boxer Briefs 1/pk...   5.15 

   / Lg / XL  /  2X / 3X 
____4X Bxr Brfs 1/pk . . . . . . . .9.75 
____7X Boxer Briefs. . . . . . . . ..5.60 
____Winter Gloves . . . . . . .      3.95 
____Handkerchief . . . . . . . .   .75 
____Flexfit Grey Cap . . . . . . .   9.55 

 SM/Med or  Lrg/XLrg 

SHOWER FT WEAR – One Each 
____Thng Shwr Shoe – L. . . .    1.05 
____SABR Shwr Shoe – 2X. . .    6.50 
____Seva Sandal – 3X. . . . . .     7.80   
____UA Shower Shoe. . . . .     19.50 
  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15 

GREETING CARDS – Limit Five 
____Thinking of  You . . . . . .    1.00 
____Birthday . . . . . . . . . . . .     1.00 
____Juvenile Birthday. . . . . . .   1.00 
____Father’s Day. . . . . . . . . .     .75 
____Holiday Card . . . .  . . . .    ..85 
____Mothers Day . . . . . . . . . . . .60 

  RELIGIOUS – Three Per Sale 
Approved purchase authorization    form from 
Religious Services required to make any purchase 
from this category.

____Bandana Lght Cntr. . . . . .  2.69 
____Bandana Red/Blck. . . . . .   2.95 

 HOLIDAY ITEMS 
____Caramel Clusters (lmt 10) .2.70 
____Swiss Miss Cocoa (lmt2) . .2.20 
____Peppermint bar (lmt 10)  ..1.30 
____Pecan Log (lmt 10) . …….. 2.00 
____Butter Cookies (lmt 10) .   2.05 
___Hersheys Cake (lmt10) 1.35 

updated  January 2020




